

March 26, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1145

Page 1, line 1, replace "38-08" with "61-04"

Page 1, line 4, replace "38-08" with "61-04"

Page 1, line 7, replace "may not use" with "that uses"

Page 1, line 7, replace "unless the operator receives" with "for hydraulic fracturing purposes shall obtain"

Page 1, line 8, remove ", the amount of water per shipment, and the name of the"

Page 1, line 9, remove "person owning the means of shipment"

Page 1, line 10, after "and" insert "upon request"

Re-number accordingly